
12 oz - 2 shots | 16 oz - 2 shots | 20 oz - 4 shots

16 oz - 2 shots | 24 oz - 4 shots

coffee

3.00 |  3.75  |  4.50drip coffee

4.25 |  5.00 |  5.75latte

4.25 |  5.00 |  5.75cappuccino

4.75 |  5.50 |  6.25caramel 
macchiato

dark or white chocolate
4.75 |  5.50 |  6.25mocha

3.75 |  4.50 |  5.25americano

3.75espresso (2 shots)
doppio | cortado | macchiato

5.25  |  6.50latte

5.75  | 7.00caramel macchiato

6.25  |  7.50forte-ccino

5.75  |  7.00iced coffee

6.00  |  7.25cold brew

dark or white chocolate
5.75  | 7.00mocha

americano 4.75 |  5.50americano

12 oz | 16 oz | 20 ozhot

16 oz | 24 oziced

soy, oat, coconut, almond, breve
alternative milks 

flavored syrups 

extra shot 

add-ons

not coffee

one bag 3.75  | two bags 6.25hot tea
assorted steven smith tea bags

4.75 |  5.50 |  6.25chai tea latte

3.75 |  4.50  |  5.25hot cocoa

3.75 |  4.50  |  5.25steamer

 |  6.50  |  organic matcha 
latte

6.50london fog

12 oz | 16 oz | 20 ozhot

green or black
4.75 | 5.50iced tea

choice of flavor
5.25 | 6.50shaken iced tea

5.75 | 6.75iced chai tea latte

6.50 |iced organic matcha 
latte

6.25 |  7.50smoothie

4.75 |  6.00italian soda

6.00 |  9.00

+1.00

+.75

+1.00

redbull infused

16 oz | 24 oz
iced



cold case

10.00breakfast burrito
sausage, bacon, veggie or chorizo

12.00sandwich

7.00salad

8.00pasta salad

8.00soup

7.50charcuterie pack

breakfast itemsbreakfast items

lunch items

bites

4.25oatmeal

4.00bagel
+cream cheese 1.50 ea

3.75protein bars

4.00gourmet nuts

breakfast items

snacks

pastries

4.00muffin

Bluepoint Bakery daily rotating variety

4.00scone

4.25croissant/filled croissant

4.25cinnamon roll

4.25danish

4.00bread

4.25coffee cake

3.75cookie



wine

beer + cider

8.00draft beer | pint
colorado-brewed rotating taps

8.00draft beer | pint
colorado-brewed rotating taps

8.00ipa | pint
colorado-brewed rotating taps

7.00cans
cider, sour or stout

happy hour 2pm-5pm

20.00wine flight
tasting pours of 4 wines - whites, pinots 
and big reds fee is waived with every 2 
bottle purchase or a club membership

25.00 | 20.00 | 12.002022 pinot gris
happy hour glass - 8.00

happy hour pint - 6.00

60.00 | 48.00 | 16.002022 white pinot noir

whites

reds

bottle | member | glass

45.00 | 36.00 | 14.002022 sauvignon blanc
new limited release

35.00 | 28.00 | 12.002021 dijon clone 
chardonnay

45.00 | 36.00 | 14.002022 pinot blanc

happy hour glass - 8.00
35.00 | 28.00 | 12.00sokol blosser 

evolution white 
blend

happy hour glass - 8.00
35.00 | 28.00 | 12.00honor cava

35.00 | 28.00 | 12.002022 whole cluster 
rose of pinot noir

35.00 | 28.00 | 14.002022 whole 
cluster pinot noir happy hour glass - 10.00

95.00 | 76.00 | 20.00single vineyard pinot 
noir

50.00 | 36.00 | 16.002022 dijon clone pinot 
noir

55.00 | 44.00 | 16.00estate pinot noir

cabernet sauvignon | tempranillo | 
malbec |  syrah | merlot

75.00 | 60.00 | 18.00griffin creek wine 
varietals

tempranillo + syrah
70.00 | 56.00 | 18.00père ami

bordeaux red from walla walla
60.00 | 48.00 | 16.002021 metis blend

happy hour glass - 10.00
35.00 | 28.00 | 14.00sokol blosser 

evolution red 
blend

94 pts
125.00 bottle onlythe elton pinot noir

cabernet sauvignon |  merlot |  chrysologue 
red blend

125.00 bottle onlypambrun

voyageur syrah | 
exclusive to forte

75.00 bottle onlymaison bleue

95.00 bottle onlybrut | brut rose | brut 
de blanc

more...

bottle | member | glass

by the glass & bottles exclusive to forte


